Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 27
15.02.2009 - 10:21

Muski, 100m Slobodno

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 10, 10:21
1

2

3 CISIC Haris

4 MARIC Adis

5 MATKOVIC Dusan
6 KOMADINA Franko
7

8

Grupa 3 od 10, 10:25
CURIC Dimitrije
NOCKA Dhimiter
BIBA Alvi
KOVACEVIC Filip
DULIC Marko
BORCAK Sanin
MIRDINJA Nemanja
ALEKSI Franc

O ~NOULDh WNPE

Grupa 5 od 10, 10:28
MANJURA Adnan
NINKOVIC Marko
SALIHBEGOVIC Adis
MILADINOVIC Gradimir
CAVCIC Haris
MUSANOVIC Esad
QYUJA Aidi

GABA Luis

0 ~NO O WNE

Grupa 7 od 10, 10:31

FICI Jurgen
GRIZOVIC Amir
CATIC Armin
PAKOCI Armin
KATIN Dejan
STANKOVIC Viktor
HYKA Gezim
XHEPI Elti

O~NOULA WNPE

Grupa 9 od 10, 10:34

SRDANOVIC Ivan
VULESEVIC Igor
VUKIC Mihael
HOXHA Sidni
CIGLENECKI Filip
KRIVOKAPIC Drago
DUDIC Arnel

CELIC Nikola

O~NO O WNEF

God.r.

97
95
99

94
96
96
94
93
95
95
98

94
92
96
94
94
93
95
92

93
94
92
91
92
93
93
91

91
92
94
92
93
89
91
95

Velez, MO 1:34.24
Velez, MO 1:24.44
Primorac, KO  1:30.00
Velez, MO NT
Leotar, TB 1:13.00
FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:12.00

FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:10.00
Swim Star 200, B@9.36
Jadran, HN 1:09.77
Bosna, SA 1:10.00
Leotar, TB 1:12.00
FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:14.00
Velez, MO 1:06.84
Leotar, TB 1:05.69
Bosna, SA 1:05.00
Leotar, TB 1:04.50
Bosna, SA 1:05.00
Velez, MO 1:.05.14
FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:06.23
FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:07.00
FSEN (ASF), TI 59.06
Zenica, ZE 59.00
Zenica, ZE 58.00
Proleter, ZR 57.96
Proleter, ZR 57.97
PSCG, HN 58.62
FSEN (ASF), TI 59.04
FSEN (ASF), TI  59.13
PSCG, HN 56.28
Proleter, ZR 55.27
PSH, ZG 54.03
FSEN (ASF), TI 53.20
PSH, ZG 54.00
PSCG, HN 54.20
Zenica, ZE 56.00
Proleter, ZR 56.30

Grupa 2 od 10, 10:23

1

O ~NOUTLhA WN

POPOVIC llija
CEPRNIC Stefan
BOJANIC Marko
CAUSEVIC Adem
CEKA Johan
SLAVIC Aljosa
RADINOVIC Bojan
POBRIC Amar

Grupa 4 od 10, 10:27

O ~NOULDh WNPE

MESHI Denis
GABA Tixhei

LACI Kneo
DHIMGJINI Johan
MILIDRAG Luka
LJESKOVIC Nikola
MALJ Sidrit

MECA Jurgen

Grupa 6 od 10, 10:30

O ~NO U1 A WNPE

LIVAJIC Ante
VLACIC Bozidar
BEZJAK Ognjen
ILIC Djuro

GJINI Antonio
BARBIR Pavo
BERBERI Elio
MIKIELJ Milovan

Grupa 8 od 10, 10:33

O ~NOUTLA WNPE

VUKICEVIC Nemanja
ZHAVELI Lum
KOMAZEC Dragan
PAPAJ Jon

JAKSIC Milorad
DOBROSLAVIC Toni
HODZIC Damir
MARIC Damir

Grupa 10 od 10, 10:36

O~NO O WNPE

SILADJI Caba
BOGDANOVIC Nikola
KRMEK Kresimir
LENDJER Ivan
HAJDER Ensar
SIMIC Nikola
TURCINOVIC Mihovil
DOVIC Antonio

God.r.

98 Jadran, HN 1:19.88
93 Jadran, HN 1:18.45
96 Jadran, HN 1:15.87
94 Bosna, SA 1:14.00
97 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:15.00
96 Leotar, TB 1:16.00
91 Swim Star 200, BIG19.57
94  Velez, MO 1:22.47
94 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:09.14
96 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:09.00
95 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:08.00
95 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:07.00
94 Leotar, TB 1:07.80
92 Leotar, TB 1:08.80
93 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:09.00
92 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:09.33
94  Jug, DU 1:03.00
90 Bud.riviera, BU 1:02.00
93 PSCG, HN 1:01.11
93 Bud.riviera, BU 1:01.00
92 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:01.00
93 Jug, DU 1:02.00
91 FSEN (ASF), Tl 1:02.14
93 Bud.riviera, BU 1:03.90
91 PSCG, HN 57.78
90 Step, PR 57.36
87 Swim Star 200, BG56.84
91 FSEN (ASF), TI 56.40
90 Vojvodina, NS 56.41
93 Jug, DU 57.00
93 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 57.69
87 Jadran, HN 57.78
90 Proleter, ZR 52.82
90 Jug, DU 52.40
91 Jug, DU 51.40
90 Proleter, ZR 49.62
91 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 50.97
91 Vojvodina, NS 51.52
93 PSH, ZG 52.52
90 Jug, DU 53.00
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